
ROUTE NO

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

ROUTE NO FROM HOTEL ROUTE

Sofitel 06.00 06.10

Grand Whiz 06.05 06.15

Nusa Dua Beach 06.10 06.20

Melia Bali 06.00 06.10

The Laguna 06.05 06.15

The Westin 06.10 06.20

Novotel 06.00 06.10

Courtyard Nusa Dua 06.05 06.15

4 Grand Hyatt 06.00 06.10 4 08.00 08.10

Mercure 06.00 06.10

Santika 06.05 06.15

Renaissance 06.10 06.20

Ibis Benoa 06.00 06.10

Conrad 06.05 06.15

7 Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua 06.00 06.10 7 08.00 08.10

ROUTE NO FROM HOTEL

Sofitel 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Grand Whiz 06.55 07.05 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.55 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

Nusa Dua Beach 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 11.50 12.20 13.00 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50

Melia Bali 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

The Laguna 06.55 07.05 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.55 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

The Westin 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 11.50 12.20 13.00 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50

Novotel 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Courtyard Nusa Dua 06.55 07.05 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.55 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

4 Grand Hyatt 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Mercure 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Santika 06.55 07.05 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.55 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

Renaissance 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 09.00 11.50 12.20 13.00 13.20 13.50 14.20 14.50 15.20 15.50 16.20 16.50

Ibis Benoa 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

Conrad 06.55 07.05 07.15 07.25 07.35 07.45 07.55 08.05 08.15 08.25 08.35 08.45 08.55 11.40 12.10 12.40 13.10 13.40 14.10 14.40 15.10 15.40 16.10 16.40

7 Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua 06.50 07.00 07.10 07.20 07.30 07.40 07.50 08.00 08.10 08.20 08.30 08.40 08.50 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30

ROUTE NO

1 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

2 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

3 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

4 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

5 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

6 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

7 11.00 11.30 12.00 12.30 13.00 13.30 14.00 14.30 15.00 15.30 16.00 16.30 17.00 17.10 17.20 17.30 17.40 17.50 18.00 18.10 18.20 18.30

17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15

17.00 17.15 17.30 17.45 18.00 18.15 18.30 18.45 19.00 19.15 19.30 19.45 20.00 20.15

ROUTE NO

1 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

2 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

3 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

4 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

5 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

6 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

7 22.00 22.05 22.10 22.15 22.20 22.25 22.30 22.35 22.40 22.45 22.50 22.55 23.00

24-Feb-24

6

Taman Bhagawan - Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua

Mercure - Santika – Renaissance - BNDCC

Sofitel – Grand Whiz - Nusa Dua Beach – BNDCC

Melia – The Laguna - The Westin - BNDCC 

Novotel - Courtyard BNDCC

Grand Hyatt – BNDCC

Conrad – IBIS Style - BNDCC

Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua - BNDCC

BNDCC - Nusa Dua Beach - Grand Whiz - Sofitel 

BNDCC - The Westin - Melia Bali - The Laguna 

BNDCC - Novotel - Courtyard Nusa Dua

FROM BNDCC

BNDCC - Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua

BNDCC - Mercure - Santika - Renaissance

BNDCC - Conrad - Ibis Benoa

Taman Bhagawan - Conrad - Ibis Benoa

Taman Bhagawan - Nusa Dua Beach - Grand Whiz - 

Sofitel 

Taman Bhagawan - The Westin - Melia Bali - The 

Laguna 

Taman Bhagawan - Novotel - Courtyard Nusa Dua

Taman Bhagawan - Grand Hyatt

5

Taman Bhagawan - Mercure - Santika - Renaissance

BNDCC - Grand Hyatt

6

ROUTES

1

2

1

2

3

SHUTTLE TIME 

SHUTTLE TIME

SHUTTLE TIME

SHUTTLE TIMEFROM TAMAN BHAGAWAN

3

5

08.10

08.00 08.10

08.00 08.10

08.10

6

BNDCC - Ritz Carlton Nusa Dua

BNDCC - Nusa Dua Beach - 

Grand Whiz - Sofitel 

BNDCC - The Westin - Melia 

Bali - The Laguna 

BNDCC - Novotel - Courtyard 

Nusa Dua

BNDCC - Mercure - Santika - 

Renaissance

BNDCC - Conrad - Ibis Benoa

BNDCC - Grand Hyatt

08.00

08.00

08.10

08.10

SHUTTLE TIME 

1

2

5

3

CHARITY RUN - BNDCC

SHUTTLE TIME 

GALA DINNER  - TAMAN BHAGAWAN

HOTEL NAME

BNDCC - Taman Bhagawan

SOFITEL - Taman Bhagawan

FROM BNDCC
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